
              Updated 7/31/25  
2025 RED LAKE FALLS V/JV/C EAGLES VOLLEYBALL          

        * =JH & C teams travel together  

 
 
 
 

DATE OPPONENT LEVEL SITE TIME BUS 

Mon. Aug. 18  Bemidji Varsity & JV Scrimmage V/JV Bemidji HS 9:00 TBD 

Wed. Aug. 20 EGF Varsity Scrimmage V EGF HS 9:00 TBD 

Sat. Aug. 23 Concordia Varsity Scrimmage V Concordia 10:30 7:30 

Tues. Aug. 26 Clearbrook-Gonvick V/JV/C Clearbrook * 4:30 2:40/3:30 

Thurs. Aug. 28 Fertile-Beltrami (12:00 C @ Elem/12:00 JV @ HS) V/JV/C HOME 12:00  

Tues. Sept. 2 Crookston V/JV/C Crookston * 5:00 3:15/4:30 

Thurs. Sept. 4 WAO V/JV/C HOME 5:00  

Sat. Sept 6 Ada-Borup West Booster Tournament V Ada 9:00 TBD 

Sat. Sept 6 KCC C Squad Tournament C Lancaster 9:00 TBD 

Mon. Sept. 8 Fosston JV Tournament JV Fosston 5:00 3:30 

Tues. Sept. 9  Northern Freeze V/JV/C HOME 4:45  

Thurs Sept. 11 Lake of the Woods V/JV/C Baudette HS* 5:00 1:15/2:15 

Sat. Sept. 13 KCC JV Tournament JV Lancaster 9:00 TBD 

Sat. Sept. 13 Moorhead C Team Tournament C Moorhead  9:00  TBD 

Thurs Sept. 18 KCC V/JV/C Lancaster * 5:00 2:30/3:30 

Sat. Sept. 20 Red Lake Falls C Team Tournament C RLF Elementary 9:00  

Tues. Sept 23 RLCC (Elementary Night) V/JV/C HOME 5:00  

Thurs Sept. 25 Sacred Heart V/JV/C Sacred Heart 5:00 3:30 

Sat. Sept. 27 Red Lake Falls JV Tournament JV RLF Elementary 9:00  

Mon. Sept. 29 BGMR V/JV/C HOME 5:00  

Tues. Sept. 30 NCE/UH (Parent’s Night) V/JV/C HOME 5:00  

Sat. Oct. 4 Thunderbird Tournament V Waubun 9:00 TBD 

Mon. Oct. 6 Stephen-Argyle Central (Senior Night) V/JV/C HOME 4:30  

Thurs. Oct. 9 Goodridge-Grygla V/JV/C Goodridge 4:30  2:45 

Sat. Oct. 11 Frostbite Tournament V Grygla TBA TBD 

Mon. Oct. 13 Win-E-Mac V/JV/C Erskine * 4:45 3:30/4:15 

Mon. Oct. 20 
Wed. Oct. 22 
Fri. Oct. 24 
Tues. Oct. 28 
Fri. Oct. 31 
November 5-8 

Pigtail Match 
Play-In Match 
Quarter Finals 
Semifinals 
Section 8A Championship 
State Volleyball Tournament  

V 
V 
V 
V 
V 
V 

High Seed 
High Seed 
High Seed 
UMC 
UMC 
Xcel Energy Center 

7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
6:00/7:45 
7:30 
 

 



                    Updated 7/15/25         

        * =JH & C teams travel together  

 

 
2025 Red Lake Falls JUNIOR HIGH Eagles Volleyball 

 
ALL Junior High HOME Matches are played at the 

Red Lake Falls ELEMENTARY School 
 

DATE OPPONENT LEVEL SITE TIME BUS 

Tues, Aug. 26 Clearbrook-Gonvick 7/8 OLD school * 4:30 *2:40 

Thurs. Aug. 28 Fertile-Beltrami 7/8 HOME  1:00  

Tues. Sept. 2 Crookston 7/8 Highland Ele.* 4:30 *3:15 

Thurs. Sept. 4 WAO 7/8 HOME 4:30  

Tues. Sept. 9 Northern Freeze 7/8 HOME 4:30  

Thurs., Sept. 11 Lake of the Woods 7/8 Baudette * 5:00 *1:15 

Sat. Sept. 13 Roseau JH Tournament 7/8 Roseau 9:00 TBD 

Mon. Sept. 15 Sacred Heart 7/8 HOME 4:30  

Thurs. Sept. 18 KCC 7/8 Lancaster * 5:00 *2:30 

Mon., Sept. 22 Goodridge-Grygla 7/8 Goodridge 4:30 2:45 

Tues., Sept. 23 RLCC    7/8 Always HOME  4:30  

Thurs. Sept. 25 Crookston 7/8 HOME 4:30  

Mon. Sept. 29 BGMR 7/8 HOME 4:45  

Thurs. Oct. 2 EGF  
4:00-7th vs. 7th B   AND  8th vs. 8thB 
5:00-7th vs. 7th A   AND  8th vs. 8thA 

7/8 EGF  
Middle School 

Both 7th 
& 8th @ 
4:00 

2:20 

Mon. Oct. 6 RLCC Triangular 7/8 Oklee 3:30 2:20 

Thurs. Oct. 9 Fosston 7/8 HOME 4:30  

Sat. Oct. 11 KCC JH Tournament  7/8 Hallock 9:00 TBD 

Mon. Oct. 13 Win-E-Mac 7/8 Erskine * 4:30 *3:30 


